
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

13 

10 

12 

9 

3 

2 

8 

4 

16 

1 

6 

7 

14 

5 

11 

Class 

PRO/AM 

PRO/AM 

PRO/AM 

PRO/AM 

PRO/AM 

AM 

PRO/AM 

PRO/AM 

AM 

AM 

PRO 

AM 

AM 

AM 

PRO 

Name 

LEMA RACING 1 

FS ADRIA 

SAINT CHRISTOPHER RT 

AVTOSTEKLA ŠEME 

ZEROENERGIA 

LEŽERNI DIRKAČI 2 

POVRATAK OTPISANIH 

XXL TEAM 

ESPRESSO TEAM 

TRIJE AMIGOSI 

CRO TEAM 

IMUN MIĆA 

LEMA RACING 2 

KITE LIFE 

AUTOCENTAR JANČIĆ 

Laps 

92 

90 

90 

89 

89 

89 

89 

88 

87 

87 

85 

84 

81 

77 

24 

Total Tm 

4:01:45.587 

4:02:03.978 

4:13:54.554 

4:03:05.190 

4:03:14.981 

4:03:21.349 

4:04:11.519 

4:04:18.199 

4:03:24.798 

4:06:09.213 

4:03:08.919 

4:02:54.377 

4:02:37.962 

4:02:53.335 

1:04:14.845 

Diff 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

11 Laps 

15 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:01.025 

2:00.631 

2:05.216 

2:00.606 

2:03.023 

2:05.868 

2:01.246 

2:03.817 

2:05.105 

2:07.116 

2:00.874 

2:06.368 

2:04.491 

2:04.720 

2:03.008 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#18 + 2min (manje od 20min); #12 +10 min (pitsop + 5 min); #1 +2min (PT ispod 5min) 

Printed: 8.12.2024. 13:25:20 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

95,166 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.606 

Best Speed 

124,412 

Best Lap by 

9 - AVTOSTEKLA ŠEME 

ENDURANCE TWINGO CUP 2024. 

08.12.2024. 

Race 

Race (4:00:00 Time) started at 9:02:10 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

8.12.2024. 09:00 


